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2013 1 56200006 - EDUCAGAO - MESTRADO

R.G.A

R/E Nome do Aluno

Situacao do Aluno

2013.1.56200006.001

2013.1.56200006.002

2013.1.56200006.014

2013.1.56200006.003

2013.1.56200006.015

2013.1.56200006.016

2013.1.56200006.017

2013.1.56200006.005

2013.1.56200006.018

2013.1.56200006.006

2013.1.56200006.033

2013.1.56200006.007

2013.1.56200006.009

2013.1.56200006.010

2013.1.56200006.011

R

R

ADRIANA DE LURDES TRENTIN ALVARES

ADRIANA ONOFRE SCHMITZ

ADRIANA VALADAO

ANA CAROLINA SANTANA MOREIRA

ANDREIA PENCO FARIA

APARECIDO LINO DOS SANTOS

CAROLINA STEFANELLO PIRES

CLAUDEMIR DANTES DA SILVA

CLAUDIANI FERREIRA DA CUNHA RODELINI

CLEYTON PEREIRA LUTZ

CRISTIANE DE SA DAN

FABIANA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

JOAO DA SILVA PINTO DE SOUSA

MARCIA CORREA SOTOLANI

RICARDO AUGUSTO LINS DO NASCIMENTO

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

ELABORANDO DISSERTACAO

ELABORANDO DISSERTAGCAO

ELABORANDO DISSERTAGAO

ELABORANDO DISSERTACAO

ELABORANDO DISSERTACAO

ELABORANDO DISSERTAGCAO

ELABORANDO DISSERTAGCAO

ELABORANDO DISSERTACAO

ELABORANDO DISSERTACAO

ELABORANDO DISSERTAGCAO

ELABORANDO DISSERTAGCAO

CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

ELABORANDO DISSERTACAO

ELABORANDO DISSERTAGCAO

ELABORANDO DISSERTACAO
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2013.1.56200006.012

2013.1.56200006.020

2013.1.56200006.013

2013.1.56200006.021

ROBERTA DE ALMEIDA SORANO

RONISE NUNES DOS SANTOS

VANIA LUCIA RUAS CHELOTTI DE MORAES

WILKER SOLIDADE DA SILVA

2014 1 56200006 - EDUCAGAO - MESTRADO

R.G.A

R/E Nome do Aluno

Relacao de Alunos - Eleicao

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

ELABORANDO DISSERTACAO

ELABORANDO DISSERTAGCAO

ELABORANDO DISSERTAGCAO

ELABORANDO DISSERTACAO

Situagao do Aluno

13/03/2015 8:58:0

Total por Turma de Ingresso:

19

2014.1.56200006.001

2014.1.56200006.002

2014.1.56200006.003

2014.1.56200006.004

2014.1.56200006.005

2014.1.56200006.006

2014.1.56200006.007

2014.1.56200006.008

2014.1.56200006.009

2014.1.56200006.010

2014.1.56200006.011

2014.1.56200006.012

R

R

ALESSANDRA VIEGAS JOSGRILBERT

ALINE ANJOS DA ROSA

ALINE DO NASCIMENTO CAVALCANTE

ANNYE DE PICOLI SOUZA

ESPEDITO SARAIVA MONTEIRO

FRANCIELE RIBEIRO LIMA

FRANCIELY OLIANI PIETROBOM

GENI ROQUE SOBRINHO CANDADO

JOSE DA SILVA SANTOS JUNIOR

MARIA GORETTI DA SILVA MATTOSO

MARIA ISABEL SOARES FEITOSA

MARIA IVANETE NONATO GONSALVES

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

MATRICULADO
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2014.1.56200006.013 R MARIANA DEZINHO MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

2014.1.56200006.014 R MARY ANE DE SOUZA MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

2014.1.56200006.015 R MICHELI ALVES MACHADO MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

2014.1.56200006.016 R SILVANO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

2014.1.56200006.017 R THIERRY ROJAS BOBADILHA MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

2014.1.56200006.018 R VIVIAN IWVAMOTO MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

Total por Turma de Ingresso: 18

2015 1 56200006 - EDUCAGAO - MESTRADO

R.G.A R/E Nome do Aluno Situagio do Aluno Assinatura
2015.1.56200006.001 R ADRIELE APARECIDA SQUINCALHA DA SILVA MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

2015.1.56200006.002 R ALINE PEREIRA DE HOLANDA MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

2015.1.56200006.003 R AURELIO DA SILVA ALENCAR MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

2015.1.56200006.004 R DORCA SOARES DE LIMA BRITO MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

2015.1.56200006.005 R EGLEM DE OLIVEIRA PASSONE RODRIGUES MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

2015.1.56200006.006 R FABIANY DOS SANTOS BARCELOS MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

2015.1.56200006.007 R FANNY SILVA VALDEZ MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

2015.1.56200006.008 R GABRIELA MACHADO MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

2015.1.56200006.009 R GENIVALDO ANTONIO ALVES MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

2015.1.56200006.010 R GLEIBER DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA
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2015.1.56200006.011 R JOICE CAMILA DOS SANTOS KOCHI MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA
2015.1.56200006.012 R KAREN EICH VIEIRA MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA
2015.1.56200006.013 R LUANA ALMEIDA AYALA MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA
2015.1.56200006.014 R LUCAS GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SAYAO MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA
2015.1.56200006.015 R MARIA APARECIDA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA
2015.1.56200006.016 R MARIELLE DUARTE CARVALHO MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA
2015.1.56200006.017 R MARLI DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA
2015.1.56200006.018 R MARY CRISTINA OLIMPIO PINHEIRO MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA
2015.1.56200006.019 R OLGA CRISTINA DA SILVA TEIXEIRA MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA
2015.1.56200006.020 R PRISCILA DE CARVALHO ACOSTA MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA
2015.1.56200006.025 R ROSEMARY BUENO MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA
2015.1.56200006.022 R SAMARA GRATIVOL NEVES MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA
2015.1.56200006.024 R TAIS CAETANO GIMENEZ MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA
2015.1.56200006.023 R VERA LUCIA AMADOR ALVES MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA
2015.1.56200006.021 R VICTOR DE SOUZA FRANCA MAT - CURSANDO DISCIPLINA

Total por Turma de Ingresso: 25

Total por Depto: 62

Total geral: 62
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